NKE  NJ228-E-MA6  cylindrical
roller bearings
Advance NKE NJ228-E-MA6 cylindrical roller bearings is your
source for quality and accessories. shop 9x26x8 Size (mm)
online for 9 Bore Diameter (mm) home delivery or pick up in
one of our 10000 .
Size (mm) 9x26x8
Bore Diameter (mm) 9
Outer Diameter (mm) 26
Width (mm) 8
d 9 mm
D 26 mm
B 8 mm
C 8 mm
r min. 0,3 mm
L 22,8 mm
L1 12,88 mm
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 4,578 kN